
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 OWEN SOUND LAB FLOORING REPLACEMENT 151 days Mon 5/13/24 Mon 12/09/24
2 Internal Approvals for Concept & Phasing (Phase 3‐6) 72 days Mon 5/13/24 Tue 8/20/24
3 Workshops for phasing analysis 20 days Mon 5/13/24 Fri 6/07/24
4 Development of detailed phasing plan 7 days Mon 6/10/24 Tue 6/18/24
5 Sign Offs by Lab 3 days Wed 6/19/24 Fri 6/21/24
6 Charter Approval for Phase 3‐6 1 day Mon 6/24/24 Mon 6/24/24
7 RFQ development 10 days Tue 6/25/24 Mon 7/08/24
8 Pre‐tender walk through 1 day Tue 7/09/24 Tue 7/09/24
9 RFQ Process for Phases 3‐6 20 days Wed 7/10/24 Tue 8/06/24
10 Contractor Selection & Award 6 days Wed 8/07/24 Wed 8/14/24
11 Construction kick off meeting 1 day Tue 8/20/24 Tue 8/20/24
12 PHASE 3 ‐ MICROBIOLOGY 16 days Mon 9/09/24 Mon 9/30/24
13 Phase 3A ‐ Microbiology 5 days Mon 9/09/24 Fri 9/13/24
14 Phase 3B 5 days Mon 9/16/24 Fri 9/20/24
15 Phase 3D 5 days Mon 9/23/24 Fri 9/27/24
16 Phase 3C (Weekend Work) 2 days Fri 9/27/24 Mon 9/30/24
17 PHASE 4 ‐ CHEMISTRY 35 days Tue 10/01/24 Mon 11/18/24
18 Phase 4A 12 days Tue 10/01/24 Wed 10/16/24
19 Phase 4B 12 days Thu 10/17/24 Fri 11/01/24
20 Phase 4C (Weekend Work) 2 days Fri 11/15/24 Mon 11/18/24
21 PHASE 5 ‐ BLOOD BANK 10 days Mon 11/04/24 Fri 11/15/24
22 Phase 5A 5 days Mon 11/04/24 Fri 11/08/24
23 Phase 5B 5 days Mon 11/11/24 Fri 11/15/24
24 PHASE 6 ‐ POINT OF CARE 16 days Mon 11/18/24 Mon 12/09/24
25 Phase 6A 5 days Mon 11/18/24 Fri 11/22/24
26 Phase 6B 5 days Mon 11/25/24 Fri 11/29/24
27 PROJECT CLOSEOUT & SIGN‐OFF 6 days Mon 12/02/24 Mon 12/09/24
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Project: Lab Flooring - July 02, 
Date: Tue 7/02/24


